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DISTRIBUTION LIST 
Florida Housing Finance Corporation  
Homeowner Mortgage Revenue Bonds  

2006 Phase IV 
 

ISSUER  
  
Florida Housing Finance Corporation 
227 N. Bronough Street, Suite 5000 
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1329 
Main Number: (850) 488-4197 

 

  
Stephen P. Auger Telephone: (850) 488-4197 
 Fax: (850) 414-6456 
 E-mail: steve.auger@floridahousing.org 
  
Barbara Goltz Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1135 
 Fax: (850) 414-5480 
 E-mail: barbara.goltz@floridahousing.org 
  
David Westcott Telephone: 850-488-4198 x1103 
 Fax: 850-922-7253 
 E-mail: david.westcott@floridahousing.org 
  
Melanie Weathers Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1125 
 Fax: (850) 414-5480 
 E-mail: melanie.weathers@floridahousing.org 
  
Wallisa Cobb Telephone: (850) 488-4198, ext. 1143 
 Fax: (850) 922-7253 
 E-mail: wallisa.cobb@floridahousing.org 
  
Kenny Derrickson Telephone: (850) 488-4198 x1172 
 Fax: (850) 487-1652 
 E-mail: Kenny.derrickson@floridahousing.org 
  
Edny Sanchez-Gammons Telephone: (850) 488-4197 
 Fax: (850) 922-7253 
 E-mail: Edny.Sanchez-Gammons@floridahousing.org 
  
Keantha Belton Telephone: (850) 488-4197 ext. 1213 
 Fax: (850) 922-7253 
 E-mail: Keantha.Belton@floridahousing.org 
  
CO-BOND COUNSEL  
  
Greenberg, Traurig  
1221 Brickell Avenue  
Miami, FL 33131   
  
Bruce Giles-Klein, Esq. Telephone: (305) 579-0573 
 Fax: (305) 961-5573 
 E-mail: giles-kleinb@gtlaw.com 
  
Sylvia S. Penneys, Esq. Telephone: (305) 579-0571 
 Fax: (305) 961-5571 
 E-mail: penneyss@gtlaw.com 
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Greenberg, Traurig  
Two Commerce Square  
2001 Market Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19103  
  
Timothy D. Wolfe, Esq. Telephone: (215) 988-7809 
 Fax: (215) 717-5236 
 E-mail: wolfet@gtlaw.com 
  
Vanessa Albert Lowry Telephone: (215) 988-7811 
 Fax: (215) 717-5233 
 E-mail: LowryV@gtlaw.com 
  
CO-BOND COUNSEL  
  
Edwards & Associates  
4960 SW 72nd Avenue, Suite 301  
Miami, FL 33155  
  
Deborah Edwards, Esq. Telephone: (305) 669-3049 ext.221 
 Fax: (305) 662-1435 
 E-mail: dedwards@eclawfirm.com 
  
Michell Feanny, Esq. Telephone: (305) 669-3049 ext.223 
 Fax: (305) 662-1435 
 E-mail: mfeanny@eclawfirm.com 
  
SPECIAL COUNSEL  
  
Adorno & Yoss, P.A.,  
2525 Ponce de Leon Boulevard  
Miami, FL  33134  
  
Jeff DeCarlo, Esq. Telephone: (305) 460-1276 
 Fax: (305) 460-1422 
 E-mail: jdc@adorno.com 
  
FINANCIAL ADVISOR  
  
CSG Advisors Incorporated  
11720 Amberpark Dr. Suite 435  
Alpharetta GA 30004  
  
Bob Detjen Telephone: (678) 319-1906 
 Fax: (678) 319 1901 
 E-mail: bdetjen@csgadvisors.com
  
CSG Advisors Incorporated  
2 Crampton Road  
Bronxville, NY 10708  
  
Timothy R. Rittenhouse Telephone: (914) 961-0003 
 Fax: (914) 961-4646 
 E-mail: trittenhouse@csgadvisors.com 
  
SENIOR MANAGER  

mailto:bdetjen@csgadvisors.com
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Bear, Stearns & Co.  
383 Madison Avenue, 11th  Floor  
New York, NY 10179  
  
Peter Weiss Telephone: (212) 272-2297 
 Fax: (212) 272-5948 
 E-mail: pweiss@bear.com 
  
Bill Evans Telephone: (212) 272-3333 
 Fax: (212) 272-5188 
 E-mail: wevans@bear.com 
  
Brent Chandaria Telephone: (212) 272-8223 
 Fax: (212) 272-5188 
 E-mail: bchandaria@bear.com 
  
Annie Lee Telephone: (212) 272-5723 
 Fax: (212) 272-5948 
 E-mail: annie.lee@bear.com 
  
Jaclyn Lepore Telephone: (212) 272-1534 
 Fax: (212) 272-5948 
 E-mail: jlepore@bear.com 
  
CO-SENIOR MANAGERS  
  
Citigroup Global Markets  
390 Greenwich Street – 2nd Floor  
New York, NY 10013  
Dan Cohen Telephone: (212) 723-5159 
 Fax: (212) 723-8939 
 E-mail: daniel.cohen@citigroup.com 
  
Michael Koessel Telephone: (212) 723-4967 
 Fax: (212)-723-8939 
 E-mail: Michael.d.koessel@citigroup.com 
  
Ping Hsieh Telephone: (212) 723-5249 
 Fax: (212) 723-8939 
 E-mail: ping.hsieh@citigroup.com 
  
Jason Kuchar Telephone: (212) 723-9312 
 Fax: (212) 723-8939 
 E-mail: jason.kuchar@citigroup.com 
  
Daniel H. Cohen Telephone:       (212) 723-5189 
 Fax:                  (212) 723-8939 
 E-Mail:             daniel.cohen@citigroup.com
  
RBC Dain Rauscher Inc.  
100 Second Avenue South, Suite 800  
St. Petersburg, FL 33701  
  
Helen Feinberg Telephone: (727) 895-8892 
 Fax: (727) 895-8895 
 E-mail: Helen.feinberg@rbcdain.com 

mailto:daniel.cohen@citigroup.com
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Debbie Berner Telephone: (727) 895-8885 
 Fax: (727) 895-8895 
 E-mail: Debbie.berner@rbcdain.com 
  
Denise Rodriguez Telephone: (727) 895-8857 
 Fax: (727) 895-8895 
 E-mail: denise.rodriguez@rbcdain.com 
  
UBS Investment Bank  
One Post Office Square, 35th Floor  
Boston, MA 02109  
  
Kimberly Welsh Telephone: (617) 235-5950 
 Fax: (617) 235-5951 
 E-Mail: Kimberly.Welsh@ubs.com 
  
UBS Investment Bank  
1285 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor  
New York, NY 10019  
  
Geoff Proulx Telephone: (212) 713-3478 
 Fax: (212) 713-1303 
 E-mail: geoff.proulx@ubs.com
  
Matt Engler Telephone: (212) 713-4714 
 Fax: (212) 713-1303 
 E-Mail: Matthew.Engler@ubs.com
  
UBS Investment Bank  
200 South Orange Ave  
Orlando, FL 32801  
  
Jose Pagan Telephone: (305) 536-9200 
 Fax: (305) 373-8257 
 E-Mail: Jose.pagan@ubs.com 
  
UNDERWRITERS’ COUNSEL  
  
Broad and Cassel  
390 N. Orange Ave. Suite 1100  
Orlando, FL  32801  
  
Douglas E. Starcher, P.A. Telephone: (407) 839-4208
 Fax: (407) 650-0943
 E-mail: dstarcher@broadandcassel.com
  
Holly L. Collins  Telephone: (407) 839-4251
 Fax: (407) 425-8377
 E-mail: hcollins@broadandcassel.com
  
TRUSTEE  
  
The Bank of New York Trust Company, N.A.  
10161 Centurion Parkway  
Jacksonville, FL 32256  
  

mailto:geoff.proulx@ubs.com
mailto:Matthew.Engler@ubs.com
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Liz Feezor   Telephone: (904) 645-1906 
 Fax: (904) 645-1998 
 E-mail: efeezor@bankofny.com 
  
TRUSTEE’S COUNSEL  
  
Rogers Towers, P.A.  
1301 Riverplace Blvd., Suite 1500  
Jacksonville, FL 32207  
  
Peter Dame Telephone: (904) 346-5766 
 Fax: (904) 349-0663 or 396-0663 
 E-mail: pdame@rtlaw.com 
  
GIC BROKER  
  
PackerKiss Securities, Inc.  
15 North East 4th Street, Suite A  
Delray Beach, Florida 33444  
  
Mary Packer Telephone: (561) 272-0112 
 Fax: (561) 272-2218 
 E-mail: mpacker@pksecurities.com 
  
GIC PROVIDER  
  
TBD  
  
GIC PROVIDER’S COUNSEL  
  
TBD  
  
MASTER SERVICER  
  
U.S. Bank Home Mortgage – MRBP Division  
17500 Rockside Road  
Redford, Ohio 44146  
  
Elaine M. Wojtowicz Telephone: (216) 475-8268 
 Fax: (216) 474-8619 
 Email: elaine.wojtowicz@usbank.com 
  
Sheryl Krocek Telephone: (216) 475-7719 
 Fax: (216) 475-8619 
 Email: sheryl.krocek@usbank.com 
  
Patt Denihan Telephone: (954) 430-0672 
 Fax: (954) 436-9765 
 Email: patt@ehousing.cc 
  
Sue Denihan Telephone: (813) 671-7344 
 Fax: (813) 677-0223 
 Email: sue@ehousing.cc 
  
Paloma Miranda, Bond Compliance Telephone: (954) 217-9597 
 Fax: (954) 217-9598 
 Email: paloma.miranda@hdsoftware.net 
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MASTER SERVICER’S COUNSEL  
  
Simmons Law  
15 Farone Drive, Suite C-15  
Oneonta, NY 13820  
  
Mel J. Simmons, Esq. Telephone: (607) 432-1483 
 Fax: (607) 432-1483 
 Email: simmonslaw@stny.rr.com 
  
RATING AGENCIES  
  
Moody’s Investors Service  
99 Church Street  
New York, NY 10008  
  
Ferdinand Perrault Telephone: (212) 553-4793 
 Fax: (212) 553-4791 
 E-mail: Ferdinand.perrault@moodys.com 
  
Standard and Poor’s  
Public Finance Department  
500 North Akard – 32nd Floor  
Dallas, TX 75201  
  
Jeanie Yarbrough Telephone: (214) 871-1420 
 Fax: (214) 871-1409 
 E-mail: Jeanie_yarbrough@sandp.com 
  
Fitch Ratings  
One State Street Plaza  
New York, NY 10004  
  
Charles Giordano Telephone: (212) 908-0607 
 Fax: (212) 635-0292 
 E-mail: Charles.giordano@fitchratings.com 
  
Kasia Pindak Telephone: (212) 908-0389 
 Fax: (212) 635-0292 
 E-mail: Kasia.pindak@fitchratings.com 
  
VERIFICATION AGENT  
  
Causey Demgen & Moore Inc.  
1801 California Street  
Denver, CO 80200  
  
Jack Blumenthal Telephone: (561) 272-0112 
 Fax: (561) 272-2218 
 E-mail: jblumen@cdmcpa.com 
  
PRINTER  
  
I-Deal LLC  
1359 Broadway, 2nd Floor  
New York, NY 10018  
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Kevin Colleran Telephone: (212) 849-5155 
 Fax: (212) 404-8152 
 E-mail: os@i-deal.com 

 
 
 


